To:	, <b>●                                   </b>	6/1/2017 9:57:40 AM PDT 323962	28300	From:	Meghan Smith
	6/1	Flouriden Department for Susti- Division of Corporations Division of Corpositions Electronic anting Cover Sheet		5	)
		Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit num (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.	iber		ð
		(((H17000147778 3)))			
		H170001477763ABC9	age.		
		To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 From: Account Name : LEGALZOOM.COM INC. Account Number : I20010000062 Phone : (323)962-8600 Fax Number : (323)962-3889 **Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** Email Address: LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN TAOTECH CONSULTING, LLC Certificate of Status 0 Certificate of Status 0 1 Page Count 05		TALLAHASSEE, FLORID	SEGRE TARY OF STATE
	2017 JUN - I	Estimated Charge \$55.00 JUN 0 2017 S. YOUNG Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu Help			r.

-

L

Page 3 of 6		6/1/2017 9:57:40 AM PDT	323962830	0 From: Meghan Smil
1977			•	
s 16		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
14- 14-		COVER LETTER		
TO: Registration S Division of Co				
	H CONSULTING, LLC			
SUBJECT:		nited Liability Company		
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sul	bmitted for filing.		
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	r to the following:		
	Cheyenne Moseley			
		Name of Person		
	Legalzoom.com, Inc.			
		Firm/Company		-A Egy
	101 N. Brand Blvd., 11	th Floor		7 100
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Address		
	Glendale, CA 91203			2 334
		City/State and Zip Code		
	admin@taotech.io E-mail address:	(to be used for future annual report notifie	ation)	UN -2 PM 12: 00
For further information of	concerning this matter, please o	call:		S En
Cheyenne Moseley		800 773-0888 ext	. 9724	<b>K</b> . 1
Name o	of Person		Felephone Number	
		46 A K		
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:			
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	<ul> <li>\$55.00 Filing Fee &amp; Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)</li> </ul>	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
	ING ADDRESS: ration Section	STREET/COURIE Registration Section	R ADDRESS:	
Divisio	on of Corporations ox 6327	Division of Corporat Clifton Building	ions	

ł.,

To: Page 4 of 6

.

. .

:

3239628300 From: Meghan Smith

i

1

- -

ART	ICLES OF AMENDMENT	
ARTIC	TO CLES OF ORGANIZATION	
	OF	
TAOTECH CONSULTING, LLC	L.	
	Liability Company as it now appears on our records Velorida Limited Liability Company)	P
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liab Florida document number <u>L17000070005</u>	bility Company were filed on 03/20/2017	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	zing:	
A. If amending name, onter the new name of t	he limited liability company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the we	ords "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC	" or the abbreviation "LL.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicat	ole:	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET	ADDRESS)	<b>2</b>
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		PH T
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OF FICE BI		
MANUAL BURGER BUCKET ODA OF TAOL DE		S G
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered offle		, enter the name of the new
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Enter Florida street address	
	, Flo	rida Zip Code
New Kegistered Agent's Signature, if chauging Re-	·	ng cour
I hereby accept the appointment as registered		ther agree to comply with the
considered and the second states of the second	and complete performance of my duties, and	d I am familiar with and

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

. 1

an and a second the second and the second and the second and the second second second the second s

Page 1 of 3

-

-----

÷.,

-----

----

I.

I I

۱

3239628300 From. Meghan Smith

....

MGR = M AMBR = A	lanager uthorized Member		
Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
			🗆 Add
			Remove
		· ·	D Add
			🗖 Remove
		<u> </u>	
			Add Car
			Add O
			Remove
·			······································
			🖸 Add
			Remove
			🗆 Add
			Remove
		Page 2 of 3	

W Balanta Anna Jana and a start for the start and a start and a

	6/1/2017 9:57:40 AM PDT	3239628300 From: Meghan Sn
D If amending any other informet	lan, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheet.	C if nountry 1
	of AMBR James Quacinella to:	, <i>ij necessary.j</i>
210 Montrose Ave Apt #	3L, Brooklyn, NY 11206	######################################
E. Effective date, if other than the e (The effective date must be specific, cannot the date this document is filed by the Flor	t be prior to date of receipt or filed date and cannot be more than	_ (optional) 90 days after
Dated	, 2017	
	In hand	
Ę	James Quacinella	r.
	ISING CHISCIDOUS	

i.

....



Page 3 of 3 Filing Fee: \$25.00

.

 $\overline{v}\overline{w}$ 

\$ 30.